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The Butterfield Grand Prix 2013 BGP
Results of Friday night TT - All Competitors
Pos First Name Last NameTotal Tm  Class Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
1 Tre-Shun Correia 48.791 Male B Winners Edge
2 Kareem Johnson 49.668 Male B 0.877 0.877 Winners Edge
3 Anthony Rico Smith 50.733 Male B 1.065 1.942 Winners Edge
4 Anthony Ricky Smith 51.197 Male B 0.464 2.406 Winners Edge
5 Terry Thomas 51.341 Male B 0.144 2.550 Crime Stoppers
6 Luis Martins 52.104 Male B 0.763 3.313 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
7 Mark Brown 52.157 Male B 0.053 3.366
8 Jean Sebastian Lareau 52.311 Male B 0.154 3.520
9 Adam Hopkin 52.688 Male B 0.377 3.897 Tokio
10 Daniel Oatley 52.769 Male B 0.081 3.978 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
11 Vincent Chaves 52.898 Male B 0.129 4.107
12 Daniel Degiorgio 53.148 Male B 0.250 4.357 Tokio
13 Tim Goodyer 53.260 Male B 0.112 4.469 Tokio
14 Kevin Tucker 53.287 Male B 0.027 4.496 Winners Edge
15 Brian Steinhoff 53.290 Male B 0.003 4.499
16 Daren Dowling 53.607 Male B 0.317 4.816 Crime Stoppers
17 Randy Burgess 53.833 Male B 0.226 5.042 Winners Edge
18 Clive Hook 54.424 Male B 0.591 5.633
19 Anthony Rynne 54.540 Male B 0.116 5.749
20 Karl Outerbridge 54.902 Male B 0.362 6.111
21 McQuinn Burch 55.194 Male B 0.292 6.403
22 Charles Thresh 55.240 Male B 0.046 6.449 Tokio
23 Timothy Fox 55.871 Male B 0.631 7.080
24 John Thompson 55.896 Male B 0.025 7.105 Tokio
25 Dennis Fagundo 56.734 Male B 0.838 7.943 Tokio
26 Jason Piney 56.762 Male B 0.028 7.971 Tokio
27 Matthew Claridge 57.090 Male B 0.328 8.299 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
28 Charles Dunstan 57.840 Male B 0.750 9.049 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
29 Vincent Trott 58.357 Male B 0.517 9.566 Madison
30 Mark Booth 58.462 Male B 0.105 9.671 Tokio
31 Christopher Smith 59.206 Male B 0.744 10.415 Crime Stoppers
32 Lorraine Silvia 59.358 Male B 0.152 10.567 Hiscox
33 lan Henderson 1:00.386 Male B 1.028 11.595 Tokio
34 Corey Cross 1:00.968 Male B 0.582 12.177
35 Mark Wilcox 1:01.222 Male B 0.254 12.431 Tokio
36 Donald Davis 1:03.158 Male B 1.936 14.367 Winners Edge
37 Edmund Robinson 1:03.261 Male B 0.103 14.470
38 Zoenique Williams 1:03.441 Male B 0.180 14.650 Winners Edge
39 Colin Paynter 1:03.527 Male B 0.086 14.736 Crime Stoppers
40 Randolph Smith 1:05.249 Male B 1.722 16.458
41 James Davis 1:06.083 Male B 0.834 17.292 Winners Edge
42 Ollie Jones 1:11.434 Male B 5.351 22.643
43 Thomas Hands 1:14.575 Male B 3.141 25.784
44 Christopher Eaton Male B Tokio
45 Richai Lightbourne Male B Crime Stoppers
1 Heather Roque 56.746 Female Open Winners Edge
2 Andrea Proctor 1:02.046 Female Open 5.300 5.300 Crime Stoppers
3 Sylvia Storry 1:02.145 Female Open 0.099 5.399
4 Belinda Castree 1:04.052 Female Open 1.907 7.306 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
5 Gabriella Arnold 1:04.579 Female Open 0.527 7.833 Winners Edge
6 Earlena Ingham 1:04.912 Female Open 0.333 8.166 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
7 Karen Smith 1:05.874 Female Open 0.962 9.128 Winners Edge
8 Kamryn Minors 1:06.920 Female Open 1.046 10.174 Tokio
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Roberts
Cooper
Galda Joyce
Legg
Mcivor
Dosil
Roberts
Simons
Burgess
Oatley
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Pilgrim
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Joell
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:08.348
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:16.775
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:39.328
143.795
:57.115
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:06.019
:17.523
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1:00.927
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1:03.486
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1:05.209
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46.812
47.416
47.452
47.971
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50.645
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51.031
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51.316
51.443
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Female 13-16
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0.457 10.631 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
0.443 11.074 Tokio
0.528 11.602 Madison
0.008 11.610 Hiscox
2.539 14.149
0.706 14.855
5.174 20.029 Hiscox
10.775 30.804 Crime Stoppers

Fast Forward Bicycle Works
12.343 12.343 Hiscox
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
3.130 3.130 Crime Stoppers
2.500 5.630 Crime Stoppers
2.433 8.063 Winners Edge
4.059 12.122 Crime Stoppers
8.076 20.198 Crime Stoppers
0.022 20.220 Tokio
0.124 20.344 Crime Stoppers
7.044 27.388 Winners Edge
6.663 34.051 Tokio
3.445 37.496 Crime Stoppers
4.467 41.963
13.320 55.283 Crime Stoppers
1.817 57.100 Tokio
Winners Edge
11.504 11.504 Tokio
4.536 16.040 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Crime Stoppers
0.075 Winners Edge
1.235 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
2.283
3.794
0.577 4.371
1.146 5.517 Crime Stoppers
4.744 10.261 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
2.600 12.861 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Madison
0.147
2.682 Tokio
3.286 Winners Edge
3.322
3.841 Winners Edge
3.868 Winners Edge
4.302
5.052 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
5.309 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
5.928
6.376 Winners Edge
6.515 Madison
6.556
6.644 Madison
6.901 Winners Edge
7.025 Tokio
7.093 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
7.186 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
7.313 Crime Stoppers
7.638 Crime Stoppers
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0.147
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0.036
0.519
0.027
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0.257
0.619
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0.041
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0.257
0.124
0.068
0.093
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0.325
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Richardson
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Mooney
Richardson
Bartley
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Hart
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De ste Croix
Rabien
Mitchell
Goudge
Topple
Hartwig

51.786
51.788
52.274
52.371
52.642
53.098
53.508
54.214
54.539
55.086
56.380
56.556
58.595
1:07.674
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0.018 7.656 Winners Edge

0.002 7.658 Tokio

0.486 8.144 Tokio

0.097 8.241 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
0.271 8.512 Crime Stoppers

0.456 8.968 Tokio

0.410 9.378 Crime Stoppers

0.706 10.084 Madison

0.325 10.409 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
0.547 10.956

1.294 12.250 Winners Edge

0.176 12.426 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
2.039 14.465 Winners Edge

9.079 23.544 Winners Edge
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